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cONG ry c0 pHAN B6NG opN puicH Nudc RANG oOttc
RANGDONG LIGHT SOURCE & VACUUM FLASK JOINT STOCK COMPA}TY

pndxc rnr/xcnrpM vILAs 126

Add: 87-89, Hadinh Str - Thanh Xuan Dist - Hanoi - Vietnam
Tel: (84.24) 38584310 - 38s84165 Fax: (84.24) 38585038

Email: ralaco@rangdong.com,vn Website: rangdong.vn.com

l.

s5/No.: 24.11.12 /TN - 12

T€n m6u thri:

Name of sample

Kh6ch hdng:

Customer

Nhd sin xu6t:

Manufacturer

Si5lugng m6u:

Quantity of samples

Kf hiQu:

Model

ME s6 m6u:

Code of sample

Ngiy nhfn m6u:

Date of reception

Ti6u chuiin 6p dpng:

Standard applies

Ktit qud:

Result

Tht nghiQm vi6n/Tester

(Hq t6n vi cht lqlname and signature)

Trang/Page: I I 2

Ddn LED Downlight AT25 108x308i I6Wx3.PLUS 4000K

coNG Ty c0 PHAN BONG OEN psiCH NIJOC RANG DoNG

Dia chi: 56 87-89, phd ua Dinh, phudng Thanh Xudn Trung, qu$n Thanh Xudn,

TP HeNoi

Cdng ty CO phan B6ng <Idn Phich nudc Rqng EOng

0l crli

AT25 108x308/l6Wx3.PLUS

24.11.12.12

t2l tU 2024

TCVN 7722-l :2017 I IEC 60598-l :20 14

TC\rN I 0885-2- I :20 I 5/ IEC 62722-2-l :201 4

Xem trang 02/02

Hanoi, Date of 201 lll2024

KT. Trudng PTN/ Head of Lab.

(Hq t6n vi cht kflname and signature)

2.

J.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

t - fhi6u k6t qua ndy chl c6 gi6 rri d6i vdi mAu thrt do kh6ch hdng mang tdi/ This result of testing is only for sample brought in the by customer

2- Khong dugc sao chdp m$t phAn k6t qud n6u kh0ng duqc su d6ng i cria C0ng tyl Copying of part of tlris result is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- Ten m6u vA ten kh6ch hdng <tuqc ghi theo khai b6o cria kh6ch hing./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the

declaration of the customer
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S5No.: 24.1r.12 /TN - 12

xfr euA THTINGHIEM

Test Results

Trang/Page:2 I 2

TTI
No

TGn chi ti6u
Specifications

Dtrn vi
Unit

Phuong ph6p thfr
Test method

YGu cAu

Requirement

Kiit qui
Result

2

2.1

2.2

1

J

3.1

).2

J.J

3.4

3.s

3.6

). t

Ghi nh6n

Thrl n6ng Am trong 48 gi& d nhiQt

dO (20 + 30) oC, d0 Am tuong d5i

(91 + 95) %RH

DiQn trd c6ch tliQn

Thrl nghiQm d0 bAn diQn 6p

l44ov/l ph0t, tAn s6 50 rt
Th6ng s5 di6n, quang khi c6p

ttiQn 6p ngu6n 220Yl50Hz

C6ng su6t

Ddng diQn

HQ st5 c6ng su6t

Quang th6ng

HiQu su6t ph6t s6ng

Nhiet d0 meu tuong quan (CCT)

u0 s5 th6 hiQn miu (CRI)

MO

lm

lm/W

K

w

mA

TCVN 7722-l:20171

IEC 60598-l:2014

TCVN 10885-2-1:2015/

IEC 62722-2-l:2014

R6 rdng, dri d0 b6n

>2

Kh6ng biph6ng diQn

bA m{t, <tanh thring

< 48 + l00h

> 0,5 - 0,05

>3120-10%

> 65 -200

>80-3

Dat

> 200

Dat

45,4

376,3

0,548

4 965

109,3

4 038

84,8
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